Series:
Sub-series:
File:

Ref. Code:

Box #

Press Cuttings
Children & Youth

Miscellaneous
SWA/3/2/11

Folder # Article Title

PR PRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPPPPRPRPRPRPREPRPRPRPPRPRPRPRPREPREPREPRPRPRPRPRERRERERERERLLPR

All the fun turned sour

In Sam's house everyday is Boxing Day

Cure for thugs of the future

The video nasty that children ought to see

Vital role for child benefit

Criminals reformed by marriage

Horrified' father abducted daughter

The little boys lost in a Page 3 paradise

Today's children

Sex stereotyping and how it can be combated
Would you give a war game for Christmas

No way with the girls

Youth went dancing after attack

Virgin's reward

Taiwan prepares to invade Europe

Playing games wit censorship

Evil Step-Dad paid girls for sex

Father is jailed for sex offences

Fears over sex slaves

Teachers blame cartoons for violence in children
New benefits safeguards for young people
Little boys, betrayed into darkness

Girl of nine has baby

Rent-boy inquiry: four more in court

Children of the age of Aquarius

Christine's London lifeline for young Borderline cases
Poll finds 46pc of girls have sex before legal age
Defence of child witnesses

Parents of missing girl ask for news

Pressure on India spurs child labour reforms
Strategy to ease lives of children who care for the sick
Boys and girls come out to play in an anxious future
Young draft moral code for 1990s

Trading in babies

World bodies go into battle over child soldiers
Babes with arms

Teenage bride's arranged marriage annulled
Sugar 'n Spice but ...

The stereotype game

Teenage pervert gets probation

Scots gays prey on Euro kids

Newspaper

Guardian
Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Guardian
Stirling Observer
Scotsman
Guardian
Guardian
Glasgow Herald
Glasgow Herald
Guardian
Guardian

Daily Record
Edinburgh Evening News
Edinburgh Evening News
Glasgow Herald
Glasgow Herald
Scotsman
Glasgow Herald
Scotsman
Glasgow Herald
Glasgow Herald
Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Guardian
Scotsman
Guardian
Scotsman
Scotsman
Scotsman
Sunday Times
Scotsman

Daily Record
Daily Record

Author
Alan MacDonald

Alan White

Sue Armstrong
Lily MacFarlane
Janet Batsleer and Ann Ro

AP

Robin Bradbeer
John Minson
lan Leggat

Reuter

Colleen Godley
Reuter

Stewart Lamont
Jean Donald

Narayanan Madhaven

Germaine Greer

Martina Devlin

Yasmin Alibhai-Brown
Clara Nullis

Sarah Wilson

John Robertson

lan Burrel, Lisa Brinkwortt
Brian Pendreigh

Alan Crow

Date Notes

n.d. Pictures

n.d. Advertisement

n.d.
15/10/1985
17/10/1985
17/10/1985
06/03/1986
11/04/1986
16/05/1986
07/07/1986
09/12/1986
04/12/1987
28/07/2987
24/11/1987
26/11/1987
26/11/1987
21/10/1988
15/10/1988
02/08/1989
07/08/1989
28/11/1989
12/03/1990
15/03/1990
20/03/1990
10/04/1990
30/04/1990
12/06/1990
30/08/1990
01/11/1990
16/08/1994
05/09/1994
19/09/1994
10/10/1994
27/10/1990
07/11/1994
15/11/1994
17/11/1994
27/11/1994
10/12/1994
14/01/1995
24/01/1995



	Sheet1

