Series: Press Cuttings
Sub-series: Children & Youth
File: Miscellaneous
Ref. Code: SWA/3/2/11

3ox#	Folder #	Article Title	Newspaper	Author	Date	Notes
	1	All the fun turned sour		Alan MacDonald	n.d	. Pictures
	1	In Sam's house everyday is Boxing Day			n.d	. Advertisement
	1	Cure for thugs of the future			n.d	
	1	The video nasty that children ought to see	Guardian		15/10/1985	5
	1	Vital role for child benefit	Scotsman		17/10/1985	5
	1	Criminals reformed by marriage	Scotsman		17/10/1985	5
	1	Horrified' father abducted daughter	Scotsman		06/03/1986	5
	1	The little boys lost in a Page 3 paradise	Guardian	Alan White	11/04/1986	5
	1	Today's children	Stirling Observer		16/05/1986	5
	1	Sex stereotyping and how it can be combated	Scotsman	Sue Armstrong	07/07/1986	5
	1	Would you give a war game for Christmas	Guardian	Lily MacFarlane	09/12/1986	5
	1	No way with the girls	Guardian	Janet Batsleer and Ann Ro	04/12/1987	7
	1	Youth went dancing after attack	Glasgow Herald		28/07/2987	7
	1	Virgin's reward	Glasgow Herald	AP	24/11/1987	7
	1	Taiwan prepares to invade Europe	Guardian	Robin Bradbeer	26/11/1987	7
	1	Playing games wit censorship	Guardian	John Minson	26/11/1987	7
	1	Evil Step-Dad paid girls for sex	Daily Record	Ian Leggat	21/10/1988	3
	1	Father is jailed for sex offences	<b>Edinburgh Evening News</b>		15/10/1988	3
	1	Fears over sex slaves	Edinburgh Evening News	Reuter	02/08/1989	)
	1	Teachers blame cartoons for violence in children	Glasgow Herald		07/08/1989	)
	1	New benefits safeguards for young people	Glasgow Herald		28/11/1989	)
	1	Little boys, betrayed into darkness	Scotsman	Colleen Godley	12/03/1990	)
	1	Girl of nine has baby	Glasgow Herald	Reuter	15/03/1990	)
	1	Rent-boy inquiry: four more in court	Scotsman		20/03/1990	)
	1	Children of the age of Aquarius	Glasgow Herald	Stewart Lamont	10/04/1990	)
	1	Christine's London lifeline for young Borderline cases	Glasgow Herald	Jean Donald	30/04/1990	)
	1	Poll finds 46pc of girls have sex before legal age	Scotsman		12/06/1990	)
	1	Defence of child witnesses	Scotsman		30/08/1990	)
	1	Parents of missing girl ask for news	Scotsman		01/11/1990	)
	1	Pressure on India spurs child labour reforms	Scotsman	Narayanan Madhaven	16/08/1994	1
	1	Strategy to ease lives of children who care for the sick	Scotsman		05/09/1994	1
	1	Boys and girls come out to play in an anxious future	Guardian	Germaine Greer	19/09/1994	1
	1	Young draft moral code for 1990s	Scotsman	Martina Devlin	10/10/1994	1
	1	Trading in babies	Guardian	Yasmin Alibhai-Brown	27/10/1990	)
	1	World bodies go into battle over child soldiers	Scotsman	Clara Nullis	07/11/1994	
	1	Babes with arms	Scotsman	Sarah Wilson	15/11/1994	1
	1	Teenage bride's arranged marriage annulled	Scotsman	John Robertson	17/11/1994	
	1	Sugar 'n Spice but	Sunday Times	Ian Burrel, Lisa Brinkworth		
	1	The stereotype game	Scotsman	Brian Pendreigh	10/12/1994	
	1	Teenage pervert gets probation	Daily Record	-	14/01/1995	
	1	Scots gays prey on Euro kids	Daily Record	Alan Crow	24/01/1995	